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156 SW CONESTOGA WAY
FORT WHITE, FL 32038
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0700 MISC IMPROVED
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1539/52 4/27/2025 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DAVIS CAYLA

DAVIS AMANDA

1480/913 11/18/2022 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DAVIS CLAYTON THOMAS

DAVIS CAYLA
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000047655 Storage Building 18,000 07/12/2023

1 0297 SHED CONCR 0 0 8 10 80.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 2005 2005 3 100 600

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 616.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 1,232

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 2024 2023 100 7,000

4 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 2024 2023 100 7,000

5 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 200.00 200.00 100 2024 2023 100 200

16,032

1 0700 C MISC RES 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.02 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 50,200


